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Position

Director

Associate Planner
Planning Secretary
Principal Planner
Senior Planner

Code Administrator Pt
Code Administrator Ft

Other Positions Held City
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates
Rolling Hills Estates

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$149,955
$90,632
$80,473
$51,824
$34,908
$28,072
$11,562



