	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$149,955
2.	Associate Planner		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$90,632
3.	Planning Secretary		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$80,473
4.	Principal Planner		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$51,824
5.	Senior Planner		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$34,908
6.	Code Administrator Pt		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$28,072
7.	Code Administrator Ft		Rolling Hills Estates	Planning	\$11,562